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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Praveen M K Krishnankutty M M 
(FTHR)

160, MATTATHIL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

2 10/01/2026 JUSTEENA MATHEWS ELDHOSE P M (HSBN) 274/A Parekkattil 
House, Ezhipram, 
AIKARANADU 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNATHUNADU

  

3 10/01/2026 BEEMA SALIM subaida m.p (MTHR) kudilingal, 
mavinchuvad, 

perumbavoor, mudickal, 
683547, kunnathunad

  

4 10/01/2026 Sabeena P A Ali Kunju P K (FTHR) Peeleparambil House, 
South Vazhakulam, 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 MAHINKUTTY T K Kochunni (FTHR) Thenoor House, 
Cheruvelikkunnu, 

Marampilly, Mudickal, 
683547, Kunnathunad

  

6 10/01/2026 Nazim K S SALY K K (FTHR) KOYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

7 10/01/2026 MAHINSHA P B BEERAN (FTHR) PULIKAKKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 10/01/2026 Binshad K M MOOSA K M (FTHR) KOYAMPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 10/01/2026 MARIA VIJU VIJU NJARAKKATTIL 
ALIAS (FTHR)

Njarakkattil House, 
Kadayiruppu, 
Pattimattom, 

Kadayiruppu P O, 
682311, Kunnathunad

  

10 10/01/2026 Beevi N I K M MOOSA (HSBN) KOYAMPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

11 10/01/2026 RAMLA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) THANNISSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHITTANADU KARA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 SUSAN  THOMAS SOJAN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUNKAL 
HOUSE, KEENPADI, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 10/01/2026 ELSON V P PATHROSE (FTHR) VELLOOR 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 10/01/2026 HAMEED MOIDEEN (FTHR) THEKKINETH 
HOUSE, 

VELLACHERY, 
ADOOR, URDUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

15 10/01/2026 Muqatil Ahsan SURFUR NAVAZ 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 10/01/2026 SAJNA K J JAMAL K M (FTHR) KAREKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

17 10/01/2026 SOURAV 
SADANANDAN 

SADANANDAN M P 
(FTHR)

MYALIL VALATHE 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAS N A 

ABBAS N M (FTHR) 19/485 NJALIYATTU, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 10/01/2026 ANGEL K BEN BENNY K V (FTHR) KAPPLINGATTU 
HOUSE, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

KADAYIRUPPU P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 10/01/2026 ASHIN N JOBEY JOBEY PAUL (FTHR) NARIYELIL, 
VEMBILLY, 
VEMBILLY, 

VEMBILLY P O, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 10/01/2026 SOJAN THOMAS SUSAN THOMAS 
(WIFE)

CHAKKUNKAL 
HOUSE, KEENPADI, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 10/01/2026 LUCY ELSON ELSON V P (HSBN) VELLOOR 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 AJMAL K J JAMAL K M (FTHR) KAREKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

24 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K R

M A RASHEED (FTHR) KALLERIKUZHY 
HOUSE, REHMATH 

NAGAR, 
PAZHANGANAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
P O, 683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 10/01/2026 Shincy  Johny Johny  Thomas (FTHR) Akhil Nivas, Vandipetta, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Kokkappilli P O, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

26 10/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KIDAPPARA, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 10/01/2026 AISHA V A FAISAL  P K (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUKARA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 10/01/2026 Mishal Mirza Vadayathu 
Kabeer 

ABDUL KABEER V M 
(FTHR)

VADAYATH, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL E N

NISSAR E S (FTHR) ELAVUMKUDY, 
MULLANKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 10/01/2026 SWETHA VALIYAKIL DHANESH GOPI 
(HSBN)

KARIMAMKUZHIYIL, 
PARAMBATHUPADY, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 10/01/2026 FAIZAL RAZIK K I K K Ibrahim (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
Peringala, Peringala, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

32 10/01/2026 REJEENA 
ZACHARIAH

SAKKIRIYA V M 
(HSBN)

VALLOPPILLIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 10/01/2026 LAMIYA ASHARAF ASHARAF P P (FTHR) PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

34 10/01/2026 Thasni P M JIBIN C A (HSBN) 10/283 B 
CHELAPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

35 10/01/2026 Fathima Nourin M M RAMLA (FTHR) MANNARAVEETTIL, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

36 10/01/2026 SUHAILA  M S Salim M S (FTHR) Mangadan, Mudickal 
post office area, 
cheruvelikunn, 

Marampally, Mudickal, 
683547, Kunnathunad

  

37 10/01/2026 Esmatth chishtti E B A M ARIFA (MTHR) EARETH HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 10/01/2026 SAFALIN T SIDHIQ T M SIDHIQ (FTHR) THEYYALAN HOUSE, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 10/01/2026 NIRANJAN M  MANOJ O K (FTHR) 469 
OONNUKALLUMALAYIL, 
N.MAZHUVANNOOR, 

IRAPURAM, N 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 10/01/2026 Suha Yusuf Rukhiya (MTHR) Metherukudy House, 
South Vazhakulam, 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

41 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
E A

AZAD E M (FTHR) ILAVUMKUDY, 
NORTH EZHIPRAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

42 10/01/2026 AMBILY S A K SOMARAJ (FTHR) ENASSERIL HOUSE, 
VADAYAMPADY PO, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 10/01/2026 MUHAZIN N B BASHEER N  S (FTHR) NAYATH, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 10/01/2026 JOMY K KURIAKOSE KURIAKO (FTHR) KUTTEDATHU 
HOUSE, KUTTA 

KARA, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 10/01/2026 Nahda Fathim ABDUL KABEER V M 
(FTHR)

vadayathu, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 10/01/2026 BEEMABEEVI P A AJAS (FTHR) PARAMBI 
ALUNGAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

47 10/01/2026 ALICE YOHANNAN YOHANNAN M G 
(HSBN)

VALLIPLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THONNIKKA, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 10/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin M M RAMLA (MTHR) MANNARAVEETTIL, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

49 10/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNATH SIDHIQU P S (FTHR) PUTHUKKATTU, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 10/01/2026 fahad t youseph youseph  t i (FTHR) thekkinkattil, 
pukkattupady, 

kizhakkambalam, 
edathala, 683561, 

kunnathunad

  

51 10/01/2026 Omana K G kumar k m (OTHR) Kakkattil, 
Vadayampady, 

ernakulam, 
vadayampady, 682308, 

kunnathunad

  

52 10/01/2026 RAMLA P H ASHARAF P P (HSBN) PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

53 10/01/2026 ELDHO K RAJU RAJU  K P (FTHR) KOKKADA, 
Muriyamangalam, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA P O, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 10/01/2026 USHA C K VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

CHOONATH, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

55 10/01/2026 JINCY JOHN MATHAI PRINCE PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

VALLIPLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THONNIKKA, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 10/01/2026 ASHIK K R RASHEED (FTHR) KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 10/01/2026 MARIYA N P ELDHO JOHN 
CHAMAKKATTU 

(HSBN)

17/403  
CHAMAKKATTU, 

MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 10/01/2026 SUMATHY 
AYYAPPANKUNJU 

AYYAPPANKUNJU 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM  P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 10/01/2026 Femi  Jacob Reena (MTHR) Thozhuppadan, 
velloorkara, puthencruz, 

puthencruz, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

60 10/01/2026 AMAL JACOB ANOOP ANOOP  PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

TNENUMOOLAYIL, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

61 10/01/2026 FASNI P M AJAS A A (HSBN) ARIMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 10/01/2026 PRINCE PAULOSE PAULOSE (FTHR) VALLIPLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THONNIKKA, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 10/01/2026 BIJI A P AMMINI (MTHR) 01/396 AMBILLIMALI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 10/01/2026 AYOOB RAHIM V AYOOB (FTHR) MELATHADOM 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

65 10/01/2026 FATHIMA P M MUSTHAFA E A 
(FTHR)

PADATHAN HOUSE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 10/01/2026 RASIYA K A JINSHAD  (HSBN) PATTARUMADAM, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED M A ALIYAR MOULAVI M 
H (FTHR)

MANZIL AL AMAN, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 10/01/2026 Arafa Nazar K K NAZAR (FTHR) KARUKUNNATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 10/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED V 
M 

MUHAMMED SALIM 
V K (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 A P ABDUL SALAM LAILA  SALAM 
(WIFE)

ARIMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

ETHERIKKAVU 
JUNCTION, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

71 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P S

SHAJAHAN P B 
(FTHR)

PERUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 10/01/2026 REMYA K R REMYA (OTHR) 37/2761 A KRISHNA 
BHAVAN, ASRAMAM 
LANE, ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

73 10/01/2026 MEERA MANOJ MANOJ M A (FTHR) MEKKARA, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

VADAVUCODE P O, 
682310, 

KUNNATHUNNAD

  

74 10/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K  
SASI

SASI K V (FTHR) KUZHIMUNDAYIL, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 MISSRI MYTHEEN (HSBN) 06/05     
MULLAMKUZHY 

HOUSE, WEST 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 10/01/2026 FATHIMA P M MUHAMMED 
ANWAR T H (HSBN)

THATTAYATH, 
MUDIKKAL, 

MARAMPALLI, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

77 10/01/2026 Kadheeja K S SIDHEEQ K A (FTHR) KARUKUNNATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 10/01/2026 Rini M Thampi Animon T V (HSBN) 352, Tharackanal, 
Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, 

Vadavucode P O, 
682310, Kunnathunadu

  

79 10/01/2026 Farhath CM JASMIN (MTHR) CHAYIKKARA 
POOVATHUMVEETTIL, 

PINARMUNDA, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 10/01/2026 KUTTAPPAN NAIR MADHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PONJADI, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

81 10/01/2026 ROSHAN BINU BINU  ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PANICHIMTHADATHIL, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 10/01/2026 RESHMA WILLIAM ELDHOSE C KURIAN 
(HSBN)

CHIRAPPURATHU 
HOUSE, KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 10/01/2026 MELWIN SHAJI SHAJI N PAUL (FTHR) NJATTUMKALAYIL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

VADAVUCODE P O, 
682310, 

KUNNATHUNNAD

  

84 10/01/2026 Fathima M K Zeenath (MTHR) Mathrakkattu, 
Padathikkara, 
Puthencruz, 

Brahmapuram, 682303, 
Kunnathunad Taluk

  

85 10/01/2026 SINDHU ELDHO Eldho Varghese (HSBN) Mannullil, 
Marangattully, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor P O, 
682308, Kunnathunadu

  

86 10/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P M HAMSA (FTHR) PADINJAREKUDY  
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRNGARA, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

87 10/01/2026 Noor Muhammed Muhammed A A (FTHR) Ambattukunnel, 
Karukulam, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

kunnathunad

  

88 10/01/2026 Athul Suresh Mallika K J (MTHR) Kinattingal House, 
Muriyamangalam, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

89 10/01/2026 AAYISHA  FIDHA A 
M 

MUHAMMED  A A 
(FTHR)

AMBATTUKUNNEL, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 10/01/2026 FOUZAN K S K A SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATHOTTAM 
HOUSE, PALLIPRAM, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 10/01/2026 MINI KUTTAPPAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

PONJADI, 
KARUKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 10/01/2026 SHINI GOPI GOPI K K (HSBN) KANJIRAKKOTTU, 
MORAKKALA WEST, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 10/01/2026 ADESH N JAGADEES JAGADEES N R 
(FTHR)

NJARAKKATTIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

94 10/01/2026 BINSHA P 
MUHAMMED 

AMEERKHAN K P 
(HSBN)

Karekkattil House, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom P O, 
683562, Kunnathunad

  

95 10/01/2026 SHAJI K CHERIAN SARAKUTTY P Y 
(WIFE)

KIZHAKUMKARA 
HOUSE, 26 

SOUPARNIKA 
PUZHAYORAM, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

KANDANAD, 682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 10/01/2026 THAJFIYA K S ALTHAF M S (HSBN) 2/490,MATTATHUPARAMBIL, 
NORTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
NORTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 10/01/2026 JAYAN M M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
BHAKTHANANDAPURAM, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
M M

M S MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MENAMTHURUTHIL, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 10/01/2026 FOUSIA M N SANOOB P K (HSBN) MALEKUDY, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

100 10/01/2026 Safa Sirajudeen SIRAJUDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KARUKUNNATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 10/01/2026 SREERAM S SAJI U K (FTHR) URATTUPADY, 
KOOZHUR, WARD 2, 

BOOTH - SSV 
COLLEGE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 10/01/2026 AKTHAR EBRAHIM T 
J 

JAFFARKHAN T U 
(FTHR)

THACHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 10/01/2026 K J VARGHESE VARKEY JACOB 
(FTHR)

KALLAPPARA VEED, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P B

BINSAR P A (FTHR) PULAVATH, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 10/01/2026 Tom Francis Kavya Elsa Antony 
(WIFE)

Villa 1, Vattavayalil, 
greencasa villas, 

Ambalappady vempilly 
road, Pallikkara, 

Vembilly, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

106 10/01/2026 YOOSAPH P K KADER (FTHR) 14/46-B         
PATTARUMADAM 

HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 10/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA K S K SHEJIMON (FTHR) KONATTU, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

108 10/01/2026 Shifana C S ALSAB M A (HSBN) 9/431 
MOONAMDHIKKIL, 
MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

109 10/01/2026 Dhanusree Manoj Manoj  Kumar (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, Iringole 
P.O, Perumbavoor, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 10/01/2026 ASHA NIJU SUNNY NIJU SUNNY (HSBN) ETHAPADAM, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 10/01/2026 FARHAN T M T A MUHAMMEDALI  
(FTHR)

006/869    THENOOR 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

112 10/01/2026 MUNEER J U YOUSAF (FTHR) NJAKKADA HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
K S

K K SHEREEF (FTHR) KARUVALLY, EAST 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
KAKKANAD, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 10/01/2026 ANASWARA 
ASHOKAN 

ASHOKAN M (FTHR) PAARAPUZHA 
KURUNGATTIL, 

PATTULLIMUKK, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 10/01/2026 KEVIN NIJU SUNNY NIJU SUNNY (FTHR) ETHAPADAM, 
KANINADY, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

116 10/01/2026 SAINABA 
KUNJUMON 

LATE KUNJUMON 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 10/01/2026 Siyad KOYAN (FTHR) 8/237 MUNDACKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SALAM ALI AKBAR M M  
(HSBN)

MOLATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

119 10/01/2026 P N  Arjunan Narayanan (FTHR) Puliyathottathil, 
Perunthikkara, West 

Morakkala, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

120 10/01/2026 ABDUL FATHIR N S SIDHIQ  N S (FTHR) NELLIKKATHUKUZHY, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 10/01/2026 NASHEEDA MUHAMMED (FTHR) THANISSERY, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 10/01/2026 SELLA JOHNY JOHNY E P (FTHR) 324, ETHOONIKAL, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 10/01/2026 AMEENA M 
NAUSHAD 

NAUSHAD M K 
(FTHR)

MANGALIPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PATHALAPARAMBU, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASSAN K J

JULFY K H (FTHR) KEEPARAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

125 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA 

SIDDIQUE M K 
(FTHR)

06/05     
MULLAMKUZHY 

HOUSE, WEST 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 10/01/2026 SOORAJ SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR T 
S (FTHR)

THUMBASERY 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR M A 

ALIYAR (FTHR) MAMPILLY HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 10/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P S ANEESA A P (MTHR) ARIMBASSERY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 10/01/2026 FAIHA M FAISAL FAISAL M A (FTHR) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 10/01/2026 ANNA BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MANKUDIYIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

131 10/01/2026 SUSY VARUGHESE RAJAN (OTHR) THAZHATHETHEKKUMMATTATHIL, 
NJARALOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKAMBHALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

132 10/01/2026 AAMIRMUHAMMED 
N M

MUJEEB N M (FTHR) NATHEKKATTU, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 10/01/2026 MEERA SURESH K G SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORACODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

134 10/01/2026 MEGHA SURESH K G SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHACKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

135 10/01/2026 ANCIYA ABDUL 
RAHMAN E A 

AJAS K A (HSBN) KANIYAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 10/01/2026 KURIAKOSE  T P RAJAN (OTHR) THAZHATHETHEKKUMATTATHIL, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKAMBHALAM, 
KIZHAKAMBHALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

137 10/01/2026 SARAKUTTY P Y SHAJI K CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKUMKARA 
HOUSE, 26 

SOUPARNIKA 
PUZHAYORAM, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

KANDANAD, 682305, 
KANAYANNUR

  

138 10/01/2026 Jumana M S MUHAMMED ALI 
JINNA (FTHR)

THANATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SWALIHA P S 

SIDHIQUE P M (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
CHERUVELIKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 10/01/2026 LITTY JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

679/B, MARKET 
ROAD, NEAR AQUA 
LEAM AQUARIUM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

141 10/01/2026 Sneha Sony Sony George (FTHR) Kurumoleth House, 
Thattamugal, 
Airapuram, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
kunnathunad

  

142 10/01/2026 AYSHA HASEEN JALEEL M M (FTHR) MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

143 10/01/2026 SWETHA MAHESH MAHESH  K M (FTHR) 107/A  
KANJIRATHANMUGAL  

HOUSE, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
P O, 683562, 

KUNNATHUNADU  
TALUK

  

144 10/01/2026 SARASWATHY 
ANTHARJANAM 

SANKARAN POTTI 
(HSBN)

4/362 
VARANAKKOTTU 

MADAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 10/01/2026 MEENU R SREEJITH  N R  
(HSBN)

Narimoottil, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Airapuram, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

146 10/01/2026 Annamol T S Sunny T V (FTHR) 352, Tharackanal, 
Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, 

Vadavucode P O, 
682310, Kunnathunadu

  

147 10/01/2026 Sunny T V Varkey Cheriya (FTHR) 352, Tharackanal, 
Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, 

Vadavucode P O, 
682310, Kunnathunadu

  

148 10/01/2026 AKSHAY BINOJ BINOJ T B (FTHR) Sreenivas (H), Pothiyil, 
Marampilly, Marampilly 

P O, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

149 10/01/2026 Muhammed Sameel K M Rahimol C A (MTHR) Kanjirakuzhi, 
Nadakkavu, 

Chembarackky, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

150 10/01/2026 Malavika Baiju Baiju M B (FTHR) 729B/ Manappillil 
House, Thrikkalathoor, 

Airapuram, 
Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

151 10/01/2026 AKSHAY GOPAL GOPALAN P A (FTHR) PANDARAMKUDIYIL, 
PUNNORCODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 10/01/2026 SINAN IRSHAD N M IRSHAD (FTHR) NEDUNGATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODU, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


